Dimension :
Unit in mm
Model Driver
Dimension
(ØD x H )
Cut-out size Beam Angle CCT CRI Power Lumen Casing Colour
DL1-4-10W Ø 120 x 29 mm Ø 100mm 10W 900
DL1-4-12W Ø 120 x 29 mm Ø 100mm 12W 1080
DL1-6-15W Ø 170 x 29 mm Ø 150mm 15W 1350
DL1-6-20W Ø 170 x 29 mm Ø 150mm 20W 1800
DL1-8-25W Ø 225 x 29 mm Ø 205mm 25W 1800
DL1-8-30W Ø 225 x 29 mm Ø 205mm 30W 2550
DL2-4-10W 120 x 120 x 29 mm 100x100mm 10W 900
DL2-4-12W 120 x 120 x 29 mm 100x100mm 12W 1080
DL2-6-15W 170 x170 x 29 mm 150 x 150mm 15W 1350
DL2-6-20W 170 x170 x 29 mm 150 x 150mm 20W 1800
DL2-8-25W 225 x 225 x 29 mm 205 x 205mm 20W 1800
DL2-8-30W 225 x 225 x 29 mm 205 x 205mm 25W 2550
Photometric Features : Application:
*   High Power Factor > 0.9 *   Corridor